Exhibit 17: Fraser Institute 2016 survey of mining investment attractiveness (Russia highlighted)

Source: Fraser Institute

From a quantitative perspective meanwhile, Auriant’s valuation varies with metals prices, costs, the
discount rate and foreign exchange rates, as shown in the tables below.

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

90.00

100.00

Ju
juy

Ve
ne

zu
ela

Af
gh

an
ist

an

Me
nd

oz
a

Zim
ba

bw
e

Ur
ug

ua
y

Do
mi

nic
an

 R
ep

ub
lic

Pa
na

ma

Gu
ate

ma
la

Ke
ny

a

W
as

hin
gto

n

Gr
ee

ce

So
uth

 S
ud

an

Ind
on

es
ia

Ca
tam

ar
ca

So
uth

 A
fric

a

Sa
nta

 C
ru

z

Ug
an

da

Et
hio

pia

Ph
ilip

pin
es

Ta
nz

an
ia

Ne
w

So
uth

 W
ale

s

Se
rb

ia

Sa
n J

ua
n

Ta
sm

an
ia

Ch
ina

No
va

 S
co

tia

Me
xic

o

Bu
rki

na
 F

as
o

Co
lor

ad
o

Ru
ss

ia

Ma
li

Ne
w

Br
un

sw
ick

Sp
ain

Po
rtu

ga
l

Po
lan

d

No
rth

er
n I

re
lan

d

Za
mb

ia

Pe
ru

Mi
nn

es
ota

Ne
w

Me
xic

o

Gh
an

a

No
rth

er
n T

er
rito

ry

On
tar

io

Ne
wf

ou
nd

lan
d &

 La
br

ad
or

Al
as

ka

Ida
ho

Qu
ee

ns
lan

d

Sw
ed

en

Qu
eb

ec

Ne
va

da

Ma
nit

ob
a

Inv
es

tm
en

t a
ttr

ac
tiv

en
es

s i
nd

ex

Auriant Mining | 6 March 2018 22

Exhibit 18: Auriant discounted dividend NPV sensitivity to gold prices (US$/share)
Metals prices change -20% -10% Base case +10% +20%
NPV (US$/share) 0.16 0.43 0.72 1.00 1.29
Change in NPV vs ‘base case’ (US$/share) 0.56 -0.29 u/c +0.28 +0.57
Percent change in NPV (%) -77.8 -40.3 N/A +38.9 +79.2
Source: Edison Investment Research

Exhibit 19: Auriant discounted dividend NPV sensitivity to unit costs (US$/share)
Unit costs change +20% +10% Base case -10% -20%
NPV (US$/share) 0.45 0.58 0.72 0.85 0.99
Change in NPV vs ‘base case’ (US$/share) -0.27 -0.14 u/c +0.13 +0.27
Percent change in NPV (%) -37.5 -19.4 N/A +18.1 +37.5
Source: Edison Investment Research

Exhibit 20: Auriant discounted dividend NPV at varying discount rates (US$/share)
Discount rate (%) 0% 5% 10% 20%
NPV (US$/share) 2.01 1.18 0.72 0.29
NPV (SEK/share)* 16.61 9.75 5.95 2.40
Source: Edison Investment Research. Note: *Converted at the prevailing forex rate of SEK8.2626/US$.

Stated alternatively, Auriant’s current share price of SEK1.905 (as of market close on 2 March
2018), or US$0.231, implies a discount rate applied to its forecast future dividends of 23.0% ie at
the current price the shares offer investors a potential investment internal rate of return of 23.0%
(fully diluted).

With respect to foreign exchange rates, the relationship between the rouble and the US dollar has a
direct causative effect on margins (costs typically being denominated in roubles, whereas revenues